
Sun 
M

on 
Tue 

W
ed 

Thu 
Fri 

Sat 

Beavers 
Cubs 
Scouts 
All Sections 

 
 

 
 

1 Scouts at Klondike W
in-

ter Cam
p 

 
Cam

p N
em

o 
 

2 Scouts at Klondike  
W

inter Cam
p 

 
Cam

p N
em

o 

3 Scouts at Klondike  
W

inter Cam
p 

Cam
p N

em
o 

4 
Beaver M

eeting 
6:15pm

-7:30pm
 

Beaver Buggy Painting 

5 
Cub M

eeting 
7pm

-8:30pm
 

Kub Kar Building 
P

arents W
elcom

e! 

6 Scout M
eeting 

7pm
-9pm

 
 

 

7  
8  

9
 

10
 

11 
Beaver M

eeting 
Beaver Buggy W

heels O
n 

6:15pm
-7:30pm

 
Parents W

elcom
e! 

12  Cub M
eeting 

7pm
-8:30pm

 
Kub Kar Building 

P
arents W

elcom
e! 

 

13 Scout M
eeting 

7pm
-9pm

 

14 
15 

 
16 

 

17
 

 
18    6th Annual  

Fam
ily D

ay P
otluck 

B
anquet 

6:00pm
—

7:30pm
 

Binbrook Agricultural H
all 

All W
elcom

e! 

19 
Cub M

eeting 
7pm

-8:30pm
 

Kub Kar Building 
   

20 
Scouts 

Trip to W
aterford  

Sportsm
en Club 

6pm
-10pm

 

21 
22 
 

23 
 

24 
Scout/G

uide 
Church Parade 

Knox Presbyterian 
Binbrook  

Arrival 10:45am
 

All W
elcom

e 

25
 

Beaver Buggy Race N
ight 

6:15pm
-7:30pm

 
All W

elcom
e! 

26 
 

Kub Kar Rally 
Ag H

all 6:30pm
 ~

 9 pm
 

 

27 Scout M
eeting 

7pm
-9pm

 

28 
1- M

ar 
 

2 
Scouts at  

Big Rig Run 
Binbrook 

F
e

b
ru

a
ry

 2
0

1
3

 

Please see back for further details. 



 

Upcoming Events and InformaƟon for Beavers 
 

Monday February 11th   Beaver Buggies 
 
The beavers were painƟng and shaping their beaver buggies last week.  This week we will be painƟng and touching up and most of the  
youth will be ready to put on their wheels.  If you have a hammer and a centre punch and Ɵme to help out it would be greatly appreci‐
ated as wheels are the most Ɵme consuming of the project.  We will be racing them on Monday February 25th at the Ag Hall. 
 
Monday February 18th   6th Annual Family Day Pot Luck ScouƟng Banquet (6:00pm‐7:30pm) 
 
Come and celebrate Family Day with the 1st Binbrook ScouƟng Group and help us kick off the start of Scout/Guide week.  All Beavers, 
Cubs, Scouts and their families are invited.  Please bring a pot luck item to share.  The youth will be providing entertainment.  The 
group will provide cutlery, plates, napkins and beverages.    Please RSVP to info@1stbinbrook.org  whether you will be aƩending or 
not and a rough idea as to how many people so we know how many tables and chairs to put out.  Thank you in advance. 
 
Sunday February 24th  Scout/Guide Church Parade – Knox Presbyterian Church (2553 Binbrook Road) 11: 00 am Service.  Arrive 
10:45am 
 

 
 

Upcoming Events and InformaƟon for Cubs 
 

Tuesday February 12th   Kub Kar Building Night #2 (Regular MeeƟng 7pm‐8:30pm) 
 
We are looking for parents with or without tools that would be willing to come out and assist for the evening.   
We need saws, rasps, c‐clamps, hammers,  centre punches, etc.  If you can assist with any of these tools please let us know.  Last week 
quite a few of the cubs shaped and painted their kars.  This week the cubs  who have finished painƟng their kars will need to weight 
their kar and put on wheels.  Others are sƟll working on shaping but we sƟll have another week aŌer  this to finish them so don’t  
despair. :)  Last week a few of the youth were missing their uniforms.  We recommend that the youth wear  an old shirt underneath 
their uniform so that they can take their uniform off when painƟng.  I am sure you don’t want their kub kar and shirt to match at the 
end of the evening.  :) 
Items to weight the kars for those wishing to be in the heavy weight class (Max car weight 142grams or 5 ozs)  would be most  
welcome.  
 
Monday  February 18th   6th Annual Family Day Pot Luck ScouƟng Banquet (6:00pm‐7:30pm) at the Binbrook Agricultural Hall 
 
Come and celebrate Family Day with the 1st Binbrook ScouƟng Group and help us kick off the start of Scout/Guide week.  All Beavers, 
Cubs, Scouts and their families are invited.  Please bring a pot luck item to share.  The youth will be providing entertainment.  The 
group will provide cutlery, plates, napkins and beverages.    Please RSVP to info@1stbinbrook.org  whether you will be aƩending or 
not and a rough idea as to how many people so we know how many tables and chairs to put out.  Thank you in advance.   
 
Tuesday February 19st    Kub Kar Final Building Night (Regular MeeƟng 7pm‐8:30pm) 
 
Again there might be some cubs who want to do touch up on their painƟng so feel free to wear an old shirt under your uniform. 
 
Sunday February 24th   Scout/Guide Church Parade – Knox Presbyterian Church (2553 Binbrook Road) 11: 00 am Service.  Arrive 
10:45am 
 
Tuesday February 26th   
 

Kub Kar Race Night with other Hamilton Area Groups at the Binbrook Agricultural Hall 

(6:30pm – register and weigh in.  7pm sharp races start and will run unƟl approximately 9pm ) 

There will be snacks available for purchase so those wishing to do so should bring some pocket change. 

 

If you have any quesƟons about any of the above informaƟon please do not hesitate to speak to one of the leaders or give us a call.   

Bubbles – Beavers 905‐692‐0693                       Akela or Rikki Tikki Tavi – Cubs 905‐692‐0693 


