February 2013

Tiget (
12 L
15 TO
E.

24 Scout/Guide Beaver Church Parade Knox Presbyterian Binbrook Arrival 10:45am	17 18 6 Famil 6:00 Binbroo	10 11 Be: Beaver 6:1 Pare	3 Scouts at Klondike Winter Camp Camp Nemo Beaver	Beavers Cubs Scouts All Sections	Sun Mon
25 Beaver Buggy Race Night 6:15pm-7:30pm All Welcome!	18 6th Annual Family Day Potluck Banquet 6:00pm—7:30pm Binbrook Agricultural Hall All Welcome!	11 Beaver Meeting Beaver Buggy Wheels On 6:15pm-7:30pm Parents Welcome!	Beaver Meeting 6:15pm-7:30pm Beaver Buggy Painting		
26 Kub Kar Rally Ag Hall 6:30pm ~ 9 pm	19 Cub Meeting 7pm-8:30pm Kub Kar Building	12 Cub Meeting 7pm-8:30pm Kub Kar Building Parents Welcome!	5 Cub Meeting 7pm-8:30pm Kub Kar Building Parents Welcome!		Tue
27 Scout Meeting 7pm-9pm	Scouts Trip to Waterford Sportsmen Club 6pm-10pm	13 Scout Meeting 7pm-9pm	6 Scout Meeting 7pm-9pm		Wed
28	21	14	7		Thu
1- Mar	22	15	8	1 Scouts at Klondike Win- ter Camp Camp Nemo	Fri
2 Scouts at Big Rig Run Binbrook	23	16	9	2 Scouts at Klondike Winter Camp Camp Nemo	Sat

Upcoming Events and Information for Beavers



Monday February 11th Beaver Buggies

The beavers were painting and shaping their beaver buggies last week. This week we will be painting and touching up and most of the youth will be ready to put on their wheels. If you have a hammer and a centre punch and time to help out it would be greatly appreciated as wheels are the most time consuming of the project. We will be racing them on Monday February 25th at the Ag Hall.

Monday February 18th 6th Annual Family Day Pot Luck Scouting Banquet (6:00pm-7:30pm)

Come and celebrate Family Day with the 1st Binbrook Scouting Group and help us kick off the start of Scout/Guide week. All Beavers, Cubs, Scouts and their families are invited. Please bring a pot luck item to share. The youth will be providing entertainment. The group will provide cutlery, plates, napkins and beverages. Please RSVP to info@1stbinbrook.org whether you will be attending or not and a rough idea as to how many people so we know how many tables and chairs to put out. Thank you in advance.

<u>Sunday February 24th</u> Scout/Guide Church Parade – Knox Presbyterian Church (2553 Binbrook Road) 11: 00 am Service. Arrive 10:45am

Upcoming Events and Information for Cubs



<u>Tuesday February 12th</u> Kub Kar Building Night #2 (Regular Meeting 7pm-8:30pm)

We are looking for parents with or without tools that would be willing to come out and assist for the evening. We need saws, rasps, c-clamps, hammers, centre punches, etc. If you can assist with any of these tools please let us know. Last week quite a few of the cubs shaped and painted their kars. This week the cubs who have finished painting their kars will need to weight their kar and put on wheels. Others are still working on shaping but we still have another week after this to finish them so don't despair.:) Last week a few of the youth were missing their uniforms. We recommend that the youth wear an old shirt underneath their uniform so that they can take their uniform off when painting. I am sure you don't want their kub kar and shirt to match at the end of the evening.:)

Items to weight the kars for those wishing to be in the heavy weight class (Max car weight 142grams or 5 ozs) would be most welcome.

Monday February 18th 6th Annual Family Day Pot Luck Scouting Banquet (6:00pm-7:30pm) at the Binbrook Agricultural Hall

Come and celebrate Family Day with the 1st Binbrook Scouting Group and help us kick off the start of Scout/Guide week. All Beavers, Cubs, Scouts and their families are invited. Please bring a pot luck item to share. The youth will be providing entertainment. The group will provide cutlery, plates, napkins and beverages. Please RSVP to info@1stbinbrook.org whether you will be attending or not and a rough idea as to how many people so we know how many tables and chairs to put out. Thank you in advance.

Tuesday February 19st Kub Kar Final Building Night (Regular Meeting 7pm-8:30pm)

Again there might be some cubs who want to do touch up on their painting so feel free to wear an old shirt under your uniform.

<u>Sunday February 24th</u> Scout/Guide Church Parade – Knox Presbyterian Church (2553 Binbrook Road) 11: 00 am Service. Arrive 10:45am

Tuesday February 26th

Kub Kar Race Night with other Hamilton Area Groups at the Binbrook Agricultural Hall (6:30pm – register and weigh in. 7pm sharp races start and will run until approximately 9pm)

There will be snacks available for purchase so those wishing to do so should bring some pocket change.

If you have any questions about any of the above information please do not hesitate to speak to one of the leaders or give us a call.